2004. 10. 28 1/7
SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNICAL DATA
KIA78Q000PI~
KIA78Q050PI
BIPOLAR LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
Revision No : 0
LOW DROP FIXED AND ADJUSTABLE

2.60    0.15V
U
D
A C
+_
+_
+_
+_
+_
+_
+_
LINE UP
ITEM OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V) PACKAGE
KIA78Q000PI Adjustable (1.25~10V)
TO-220IS
KIA78Q015PI 1.5
KIA78Q018PI 1.8
KIA78Q025PI 2.5
KIA78Q028PI 2.85
KIA78Q033PI 3.3
KIA78Q050PI 5.0
MAXIMUM RATINGS (Ta=25 )
CHARACTERISTIC SYMBOL RATING UNIT
Input Voltage VIN 10 V
Output Current IOUT 0.8 A